
Price $269 $219 $99 $129 $129 $66 $69 $89 $139

Type Circular Circular Circular Circular Octagonal Rectangular
Narrow 

Rectangular
 Omnidirectional  Omnidirectional

Diffusion Area
ΦØ142cm
ØΦ55.91in

ΦØ88.5cm
Ø34.8Φin

ØΦ82cm
Ø32.28in

Ø Φ88.5cm
Ø34.8Φin

Ø Φ120cm
Ø47.2in

60 x 90cm / 
23.6 x 35.4in

120 x 30cm / 
47.2 x 11.8in

Ø66cm
Ø26in

Ø90cm
Ø35.4in

Quick-Release Setup

Diffusion
1.5 Stop & 
2.5 Stop

1.5 Stop & 
2.5 Stop

1.5 Stop & 
2.5 Stop

1/2 Grid
1.5 Stop & 
2.5 Stop

1.5 Stop & 
2.5 Stop

1.5 Stop & 
2.5 Stop

1 Stop 1 Stop

Light Control
45° Control 

Grid
45° Control 

Grid
45° Control 

Grid
45° Control 

Grid
45° Control 

Grid
45° Control 

Grid
45° Control 

Grid
Adjustable 

Skirt
Adjustable 

Skirt

Inner Baffle

Gel Holder
Compatible

Included Carrying 
Bag

Softbox Dimensions 
(Built)

Ø150 x 80cm 
Ø59.1 x 31.5in

Ø89 x 65cm
Ø35 x 25.6in

Ø85 x 45cm
Ø33.4 x 17.7in

ØΦ55 x 29cm
Ø21.6 x 11.4Φin

ØΦ120 x 53cm 
Ø47.24 x 21.06in

60 x 90 x 53cm
23.6 x 35.4 x 20.9in

120 x 30 x 40cm
47.2 x 11.8 x 15.8in

ØΦ65 x 55cm
Φ Ø25.59 x 21.65in

Ø90 x 70cm 
Ø35.4 x 27.5in

Softbox Dimensions 
(Collapsed)

ØΦ18.6 x 116cm
Φ Ø7.32 x 45.67in

ØΦ22.5 x 87cm
Φ Ø8.86 x 34.25in

Ø18 x 6 x 18cm
Ø7.09 x 23.62in

ØΦ22.5 x 490cm
Φ Ø8.86 x 19.29in

76 x 15 x 3cm
30 x 5.9 x 1.18in

67 x 10 x 3cm 
26.4 x 3.95 x 1.2in

67.8 x 10 x 3cm
26.7 x 3.95 x 1.2in

ØΦ18 x 81cm
Φ Ø7.1 x 31.9in

Ø18 x 115cm
Ø7.1 x 45.28in

Weight
3.32kg
7.32 lbs

2.55 kg
5.59lbs

1.1kg
2.4lbs

2.55 kg
5.59lbs

1.7kg
3.75lb

1.22kg
2.69lbs

1.08kg
2.38lbs

1.3kg
2.8lbs

2.5kg
5.71lbs

Light Box 60x90 Light Box 30x120Light Dome SELight Dome II Light Dome Mini IILight Dome 150 Lantern Lantern 90Bowens Mount 
Soft Light Modifiers

Light OctaDome 
120

2 3

1. Inner Baffle not recommended with high output fixtures (600W+)
2. Gel holder not included

3. Gel holder not recommended with high output fixtures (600W+)
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